
Clinical Support Services at FNHA 
Health Provider Orientation 2025

Directory

This document is intended for those who have completed the FNHA Health Provider Orientation 
live, virtual sessions. It contains the contact information presented during orientation, including 
some which were mentioned, but not elaborated on. Please speak with your regional supports if 
you have any questions, or email clinicaleducation@fnha.ca

FNHA Provincial Teams
n  �Allied Health (confidential): 

AlliedHealthPractice@fnha.ca

n  �Allied Health Professional Practice: 
allied.health@fnha.ca

n  �Chronic Conditions and Serious Illness: 
CDSI@fnha.ca

n  �Clinical Education: ClinicalEducation@fnha.ca

n  �Clinical Informatics (including Panorama, 
CareConnect, PharmaNet, ImmsBC, Immuni-
zation e-forms): clinical.informatics@fnha.ca

n  �Communicable Disease Management: 
cdmgmt@fnha.ca

n  �Communicable Disease. General: 
CDC@fnha.ca

n  �Cultural Safety, Humility, TIP and Indigenous 
Specific Anti-Racism: CSH@fnha.ca

n  �Harm Reduction: harmreduction@fnha.ca

n  �Health Benefits: healthbenefits@fnha.ca

n  �Immunization: immunize@fnha.ca

n  �Infection, Prevention and Consultation  
Services: ipc@fnha.ca

n  �Maternal Child Health: mchnursing@fnha.ca

n  �Mental Health and Wellness: 
MHNursing@fnha.ca

n  �Not Just Naloxone training: njn@fnha.ca

n  �Occupational Health and Safety: 
safetymatters@fnha.ca

n  �Quality Care and Safety Office: 
Quality@fnha.ca

n  �Sexually Transmitted and Blood Born  
Infections: STBBI@fnha.ca

n  �Substance Use: SUNursing@fnha.ca

n  �Toxic Drug Response: TDR@fnha.ca

n  �Tuberculosis: FNHATB@fnha.ca

FNHA Regional Teams
n  �Regional Nursing Teams (generic emails 

where available)

     •  Fraser Salish Nursing: FSNursing@fnha.ca

     •  Northern Nursing: NorthernNursing@fnha.ca

n  �Regional Quality Teams

     •  North: QualityNorth@fnha.ca

     •  Interior: QualityInterior@fnha.ca

     •  Fraser Salish: QualityFS@fnha.ca

     •  Vancouver Island: QualityVI@fnha.ca

     •  Vancouver Coastal: QualityVC@fnha.ca
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